26.11.2017 Provisional Results

o
O
OO0 JO U WN N0

WWWWWNRNRNNORONRONN R R e e e
BWONRPOWOWO I WNROW®OJAUTE WN RO

w N -

W Joy U WN B

Sw N

HARD COURSE

JOE BRADLEY MON
ROB BRATLEY SHE
PAUL DENNIS BET
NEIL SHARP GAS
PHILLIP HAMMOND SHE
PAUL JACKSON TRS
PAUL SADLER BET
CHRIS BEECROFT TRS
BEN GODDARD SHE
ROB HARDISTY SHE
TONY HOLMES BET
KARL GREAVES BET
PAUL GRAVESTOCK SCO
SAM DU-VIVER GAS
HOWARD GULLEY TRS
BRENDAN SUFFELL BET
ADAM ELLIOTT BET
TOM GREEN SHE
MATHEW NICHOLSON MON
ANDY HOWE TRS
MICK WARD BET
DAN LAMBERT VER
IAN MYERS SHE
STEPHEN ARNALL BET
PAUL KENDALL SHE
MARK YEADON BET
STEVE JACKSON MON
BEN YEADON BET
STEVE FARRINGTON TRS
BRENDON QUINLAN VER
ADAM HOWLING BET
PAUL INGLEBY MON
ROB DAWSON SHE
LOUIS WHITE GAS
YOUTH
EDWARD EARLE BET
HARRY HEMINGWAY BET
ANDREW REYNOLDS BET
EASY COURSE
MARTIN PRATT BET
MICHAEL BENSON BET
JOHN HENFREY BET
DANE SMITH HON
DAVID WHITEHEAD GAS
GRAHAM ILLINGWORTH SHE
DARREN ELLIOTT BET
JIM HARE BET
KRIS FARRAR BET
YOUTH
GEORGE HEMINGWAY BET
MARTYN PRATT BET
CALLUM BENSON BET
LUCY AYRTON BET

Wetherby & District Motor Club Ltd Yorkshire Centre Restricted Permit No. ACU 51762

The Presidents Shield
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1
0010
0000
0001
0100
1000
1000
0200
0111
3100
1101
2301
1201
3310
1310
1021
1011
3210
1231
2332
1132
2333
3320
3133
2211
3325
1153
5353
5322
5323
2522
3532
2333
3333
5335

0000
5100
3211

0000
0000
1010
0000
0000
2100
0000
0203
5

0000
0000
0111
0200

2
0010
0020
0000
0120
3022
0000
1000
1000
0001
3010
0025
0000
1010
1100
0101
1000
5110
1500
3102
3010
0102
3110
5100
2301
5111
3111
3311
3310
2030
5110
3332
5333
3333
5323

0000
0000
2011

0200
3010
2200
3310
2055
3150
5500
3555
5

1100
5330
3003
5321

Kingstone Farm Fellbeck

3
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0010
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
1000
2000
0100
0100
0011
0000
0000
0000
0010
0251
1120
0000
1110
1010
0051
2010
5101
1501
1121
1111
2212
2253

0000
0000
2110

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1003
3000
5201
1

0100
0000
0000
0001

4
0000
0000
0010
0100
1101
0101
0010
0110
1000
1000
3101
5010
5111
1010
0210
0312
0100
2110
2031
1325
3200
5530
1003
2111
1111
1151
3213
1312
3531
2532
5113
5133
2231
3533

0000
0000
1101

0000
0005
0000
0000
0002
0200
0151
3231
2

0000
0200
1230
5531

5
0000
0010
2000
0000
0000
1010
0000
0100
0000
3110
0010
1100
1100
0000
0150
0111
3550
2150
0110
0051
3111
2000
5101
1051
5231
2115
1001
3121
5535
1352
5231
3002
3532
3535

0000
1100
5520

0000
0102
1100
1101
1212
5011
0100
5553
3

0000
1015
1505
3533

6
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0100
0000
5000
2000
0010
1100
0000
2001
0000
0005
2002
0020
0010
0100
0015
0031
1010
1250
0011
3511
2002
1020
5501
5002
2121
2552
3502
5531

0000
1501
0010

5012
0130
0000
1000
0012
0000
1500
3353
2

0000
1100
0252
2501

7
0000
1110
1110
2000
2000
0150
3101
0001
2005
0010
0001
0111
1010
1000
1050
0110
1105
1513
2120
1231
1111
2111
1111
1221
3321
1100
3101
5511
1322
3312
5323
5513
3253
5333

0001
0110
2201

1110
1020
2010
2211
2030
0310
5205
5233
0

1100
3211
5532
1152

8
0000
0010
0100
0000
0000
0100
1100
0005
0000
0000
0000
1010
0000
0020
5000
0010
0000
5001
1151
1121
0020
0102
1012
5110
0120
5101
3333
2113
0300
2532
3113
1121
1122
1233

0000
0000
0010

0000
0000
0000
0301
0000
1100
0310
2051
5

0000
0000
0110
1000

9
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
1000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0300
0010
3100
0000
1501
0000
0100
0001
0000
2313
0001
1001
5010
0110
1101
5122

0000
0010
0000

0000
0000
2000
3000
0001
0000
1201
1123

1000
5110
0010
3000

10

0030
0000
0001
0111
0010
0022
0511
0133
0300
3010
0110
0103
0020
1333
2000
3350
0203
1020
0331
0313
2331
1130
0131
3223
1310
5352
3555
5253
2300
2331
5001
5233
3333
3553

0102
0301
3221

1000
1100
3533
1335
3033
5055
3515
3333
0

1102
3323
0010
5555

Tot Presidents Shield
5 + £10
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24
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33
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70
80
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89
94
96
134

4
22
45

14
21
27
36
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46
61
112
RET

10
47
54
83

£8
£8
£7
£5

£7

£5

Macrae Tray + Replica

£8
£7
£5

AN AWARD



Non Competitive HARD COURSE

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot
1 ANTHONY AYRTON BET 1 N/C BD 79 0000 0000 0100 1000 1000 0000 5000 0000 0000 0OOO 8
2 DANNY GAMBLE YAM 2 N/C WE 62 0020 1010 0002 0000 1500 0100 0113 0050 0003 0030 29

OBSERVERS Leah Hare, Sue Smith,Ian Bradley,Martin Wilson,Wendy Yeadon,J Hinchcliffe,Mick Shorrock, Dave Gamble, Mick Platts,
Jim Benson.

The Wetherby & District Motor Club Wishes To Thank The Landowner For The Use Of His Land Clerk Of Course,Riders Observers And Helpers.
NEXT EVENT DECEMBER 31°" COCKHILL MINES GREENHOW. 10.30 Start.

Wishing you all a Happy Christmas.






